

EC-16471
 BID TABULATION - City of Manistique - Harbor View Drive

				Olsen & Olsen Building Contractors, Inc.		U.P. Concrete Company		Payne & Dolan, Inc.	
Item No.	Description of Work	Unit	Plan Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
1	Mobilization, Max (10%)	LSUM	1	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 45,900.00
2	Tree, Rem, 6-Inch to 18-Inch	EA	5	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00
3	Dr Structure, Rem	EA	2	\$ 887.00	\$ 1,774.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
4	Sewer, Rem, Less Than 24-Inch	FT	61	\$ 15.83	\$ 965.63	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,067.50
5	Curb and Gutter, Rem	FT	150	\$ 6.64	\$ 996.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,950.00
6	Sidewalk, Rem	SYD	40	\$ 22.57	\$ 902.80	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	Subbase, CIP (Paid by Plan Quantity)	CYD	925	\$ 23.33	\$ 21,580.25	\$ 14.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 52.75	\$ 48,793.75
8	Excavation, Earth (Paid by Plan Quantity)	CYD	1723	\$ 5.12	\$ 8,821.76	\$ 14.00	\$ 24,122.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 44,798.00
9	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	EA	4	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
10	Aggregate Base, 8-Inch	SYD	2700	\$ 7.46	\$ 20,142.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 59,400.00
11	Sewer, Cl E, 15-Inch, Tr Det B	FT	45	\$ 40.50	\$ 1,822.50	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 247.00	\$ 11,115.00
12	Sewer, Cl E, 18-Inch, Tr Det B	FT	88	\$ 49.95	\$ 4,395.60	\$ 140.00	\$ 12,320.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 23,320.00
13	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	EA	1	\$ 941.00	\$ 941.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
14	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	EA	2	\$ 941.00	\$ 1,882.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
15	Dr Structure Cover, Type K	EA	3	\$ 954.00	\$ 2,862.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 2,925.00
16	Dr Structure, 48-Inch Dia	EA	2	\$ 2,987.00	\$ 5,974.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 9,450.00
17	HMA Surface, Rem	SYD	2167	\$ 2.91	\$ 6,305.97	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,002.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 15,169.00
18	HMA, LVSP	TON	380	\$ 183.00	\$ 69,540.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 76,000.00
19	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C2	FT	1691	\$ 22.52	\$ 38,081.32	\$ 27.00	\$ 45,657.00	\$ 33.25	\$ 56,225.75
20	Detectable Warning Surface	FT	30	\$ 50.42	\$ 1,512.60	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 2,520.00
21	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4-Inch	SFT	278	\$ 7.51	\$ 2,087.78	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,058.00	\$ 11.20	\$ 3,113.60
22	Sidewalk, Conc, 4-Inch	SFT	1810	\$ 6.50	\$ 11,765.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,670.00	\$ 9.30	\$ 16,833.00
23	Sign, Type III, Rem	EA	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 580.00
23	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	EA	4	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 420.00
24	Post, Wood, 6-Inch x 4-Inch	FT	28	\$ 20.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 980.00
25	Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 6-Inch, Crosswalk	FT	95	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 16.80	\$ 1,596.00
26	Minor Traf Devices	LSUM	1	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 33,250.00	\$ 33,250.00
27	Slope Restoration, Type A	SYD	1400	\$ 5.50	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 17,850.00
28	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	EA	2	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00
29	Landscaping, Cost to Contractor	DOLLAR	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
					\$273,907.21		\$390,289.00		\$492,406.60